SAMRU AWARDS 2023-2024 SUPPORTING NAMES

Teaching Excellence and Champion Award



Name of nominee:							
	Teaching Excellence Award		Champion Award		Open Education Champion Award		

We support the nomination of the above as a candidate for a SAMRU Award as indicated above.

Name (please print)	MRU Student ID#	Email
1.		
2.		
3.		
4.		
5.		
6.		
7.		
8.		
9.		
10.		
11.		
12.		
13.		
14.		
15.		
16.		
17.		
18.		
19.		
20.		

Note: Nominating names are only required for the Teaching Excellence, Champion, and Open Education Champion Awards.

The Students' Association of Mount Royal University (SAMRU) believes the ultimate goal of all Mount Royal University (MRU) students is academic success and personal achievement. SAMRU understands the importance of recognizing and honouring the non-academic and co-curricular contributions of MRU students. SAMRU has been honouring exceptional contributions from its members for over 50 years. The purpose of the SAMRU Awards is to honour student achievement and leadership, and the dedication of instructors and staff at MRU.